
Villanova (0-2) -vs- Marist (3-2)
01/28/2023 at Bloomington, IN (Counsilman Billingsley Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/28/2023
Time: 8:30 PM
Site: Bloomington, IN
Venue: Counsilman Billingsley Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Villanova 3 3 0 0 6
Marist 4 1 3 1 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:31 MC G-E Kaylee Brard
1st 6:23 MC G India Alter
1st 6:02 NOVA G Emily McKenzie
1st 4:47 MC G Rachel Dean
1st 2:12 NOVA G Emily McKenzie
1st 1:51 MC G-E Viktoria Orlova
1st 1:02 NOVA G Ella Mattocks
2nd 7:24 NOVA G-P Emily McKenzie
2nd 3:01 NOVA G Amelia Baca
2nd 1:59 NOVA G Adrienne Grimes
2nd 0:28 MC G Liana Hunt
3rd 5:15 MC G Kaylee Brard
3rd 3:31 MC G Kaylee Brard
3rd 2:47 MC G Rachel Dean
4th 4:07 MC G Viktoria Orlova

Team Statistics

NOVA MC
Shots 18 9
Goals 6 9
Assists 4 0
Points 10 9
Exclusions 7 9
Steals 9 0
Sprints 2-2 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:33 MC E Paige Neale
1st 1:51 NOVA E Ella Mattocks
1st 2:58 NOVA E Emily McKenzie
1st 5:39 NOVA E Joia McKinney
1st 7:31 NOVA E Amelia Baca
2nd 2:20 MC E Liana Hunt
2nd 3:53 MC E Viktoria Orlova
2nd 7:25 MC E-P Paige Neale
3rd 0:16 MC E Victoria Padilla
3rd 1:30 MC E Claudia Lee
3rd 7:12 NOVA E Amelia Baca
4th 2:30 NOVA E Sara Withers
4th 3:02 MC E Shinae Carrington
4th 3:18 NOVA E Coco Jones
4th 3:45 MC E Kaylee Brard
4th 7:11 MC E Ella Baumgarten



Individual
 
 
Villanova 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Abigail Shelby 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Stella Byles 3 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 2-0
5 Coco Jones 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
6 Sara Withers 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 0-0
8 Isabel Foley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Adrienne Grimes 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Lauren Picard 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Joia McKinney 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-2
14 Ella Mattocks 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
15 Emily  Morrissey 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0-0
16 Emily McKenzie 6 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
19 Amelia Baca 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 18 6 4 10 7 9 9 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Abigail Shelby 32:00 9 8

Totals 9 8

Marist 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ines Sanchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Paige Neale 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Katie Gill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Liana Hunt 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Claudia Lee 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Lauren Kwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ella Baumgarten 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 India Alter 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Fallon Burnworth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Rachel Dean 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

11
Makalee
Hansberger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

14 Victoria Padilla 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Emilie Gerhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Viktoria Orlova 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Shinae Carrington 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Lela McCarroll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Kaylee Brard 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 9 9 0 9 9 0 0 0 0-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ines Sanchez 32:00 6 0

Totals 6 0


